~
‘ N =
@D Bus Route “NU”
‘ 3 NELLIOTT RD
‘ - [ ) Bus Stop
s U\;zt,:\‘ N ESTES DR A B W Route to Transit Facility
% %; NORTH Connection Point
Q‘ 2 82 ##  Connection Route(s)
& . c4 $ , onnection Route(s
41\?0\“‘2)‘?5‘ 2 ‘:r)(‘& @ Timepoint
L/ .’g. 04) [ UNC Campus
=
z
(2]
= J
*
(-]
=2
o
%, 29
(7
S|
QW ST Q@
et = CLELAND DR
x
2
(=]
e
WS
g
v o W
%
™
=
: 2 2:©
g =3 B TRANSIT
S G < 3 FACILITY
= SR 3
=z ‘03 R e
IN ST
Qe FERRY RO "
)
2 )
w ) =
> % s
2 % @ ]
= 2 &
- ‘6 %
5 L 2
B.CCX, A
5 CL,D,FCX,G,NS,U, (SIEAD RD
S 400,405,420,00, {2
800S,805,4

This schedule has been temporarily modified to hel

RR LOT / UNC HOSPITALS

NU ROUTE / WEEKDAYS AM

Em Vs
o provide reliable transit service during

the COVID-19

pandemic. Effective Aug

MONDAY - FRIDAY

South Rd at Manning
Transit Student | DriveatUNC | SouthRd at Transit The bus stops at the times
Facility RR Lot Stores Hospitals Fetzer Gym RR Lot Facility o listed below the
00 0606 0 0 0| "o
The timetable shows
6:30 AM | 6:45 AM 6:59 Am 7:06 AMm 7:11 am 7:24 am -- 7:00am  ywhen the bus is scheduled
-- 7:25 am 7:39 am 7:46 AM 7:51 am 8:04 am == 7:30am  to depart. Actuql times may
8:00am Vvary due to traffic, weather
7:25am | 7:40 AM 7:54 am 8:01 am 8:06 am 8:19 am -- g30am conditions, or unforeseen
240 - no - s _ events. Arrive at the bus
DA B o 8109 Skl Szt S 9:00.am stop 3-4 minutes early to
- 8:10 am 8:24 am 8:31 am 8:36 aMm 8:49 am -- avoid missing the bus.
-- 8:25 am 8:39 am 8:46 am 8:51 am 9:04 am -- The bus stops at this
DT N -L o G e Wal- T Oidimiiot @ location at listed times.
See times listed below the
— 8:49 am 9:03 am 9:10 AM 9:15 am 9:28 am — matching symbol in the
-- 9:13 am 9:27 am 9:34 am 9:39 am 9:52 am -- timetable.
OBttt —03 Gt — 4o Gbrdetr—0-04 +0:2-0i isEER1 olnly c;:tainltritps o%erate
N . . . . ) N along the select routes.
9:37 AM 9:51 am 9:58 am 10:03 am | 10:16 am See the schedule for trips
-- 9:57 aM | 10:11 am | 10:18 am | 10:23 aM | 10:36 aM -- that provide service here.
-- 10:20 aM | 10:34 am | 10:41 aMm 10:46 am | 10:59 am -- Transfer ppint. Shows_
-- 10:45 am | 10:59 am | 11:06 am | 11:11 Am | 11:24 am -- where bus intersects with
other CHT routes available
-- 11:10 aM | 11:24 am | 11:31 am 11:36 amM | 11:49 am -- for transfer. GoTriangle
— 11:35aM | 11:49 am | 11:56 M | 12:01pm | 12:14pm — (Routes 400, 405, 420, 800,
CRX) and PART (Route 4)
-- 12:00pm | 12:14pm | 12:21 PMm 12:26pM | 12:39pM -- also serve some transfer
-- 12:25pMm | 12:38pPMm | 12:46PM 12:51 pm 1:04 pm -- points.

NU ROUTE / WEEKDAYS PM

This schedule has been temporarily
modified to help provide reliable

_ SouthRdat | Manning .
Transit Student | DriveatUNC | SouthRd at Transit transit service during
Faility RR Lot Stores Hospitals | Fetzer Gym RR Lot Facility the COVID-19 pandemic.
o 0 e e o 0 o Effective January 10, 2022
-- 12:50 pMm 1:03 pm 1:10 pm 1:15 pm 1:28 pm --
-- 1:15 pMm 1:28 pm 1:35 pm 1:40 pm 1:53 pm --
- 1:40 pm 1:53 pm 2:00 pMm 2:05 pm 2:18 pm --
= 2:05 pm 2:18 p™m 2:25 pm 2:30 P™m 2:43 pm =
-- 2:30 Pm 2:43 Pm 2:50 pm 2:55 pm 3:08 pm --
o= 2:55 pm 3:08 pm 3:15 pMm 3:20 pM 3:33 p™ o
-- 3:15 M 3:30 P™m 3:38 PM 3:43 P™m 3:56 PM --
% :-"l 3-:0 vl 3._‘?: vl 3.:3 vl 3.:8 IvE _‘l' 11 IVl
- 3:45 pm 4:00 p™m 4:08 pM 4:13 p™m 4:26 PM --
= 4:00 pm 4:15 pm 4:23 pM 4:28 pm 4:41 pm =
Alb oy 4200 433 oy 443 o LEo o
o= 4:30 pM 4:45 pm 4:53 pm 4:58 pm 5:11 pm o
-- 4:45 pm 5:00 pm 5:08 pm 5:13 pm 5:26 Pm --
- 5:20 pm 5:35 pm 5:43 pm 5:48 pm 6:01 PMm --
-- 6:10 Pm 6:25 P™m 6:33 PM 6:38 PM 6:51 Pm --
— — (-5 prg R'Ag DA B8 prg 7:0D prg 7-15 pag 7?0 PM
FAL o N 800 oy S04 Ll
B=26-rmr B=33-pm B4 Brdr=pror B=57=rmn
== 9700 PM I3 PM 9720 PM 24 PV 937 PM ==
3."‘1‘\1 =iVl 3.:3 FIVI 1C.CC VI 1C.C"|’ =iVl 13.17 Fivl %
1C 2C vl 13 33 VT 1C _‘l'C VT 1C —‘r—‘r VT 10 :7 Ivr 11-1” el




___m__E_

20T ‘L 1SN9NY IAILI3443 31N0Y

‘91547 DN |IH [3deyD peoy
asNoy||IA 0069 |8 @1uawieuostad O LO6Y 696
__—._ _m==—._u 616 [B OpuPWE(| S3|3Ul B SOIUNSIP SOARUIDE

d S018WJ0J U UQDeWIoU| J2u1qo apand 95
"9A0QE 10PIU0D Y1 WOJ) paulLIqo 24
Aew ys1|3u3 ueyl Jayio sa8en3ue| Ul Uo[ewlou|
"106Y°696'616 40 915/Z DN 'lIIH [2deyd ‘py
SSNOY|IIAl 0069 18 J01RUIPI0OD |A SIIL pUP
SySp4 Aujigesiq usued ] [iH [2deyd ay1 10210
quieidwod e 3ji 01 4o ‘sapijod pue sa1N1eIs
35941 J2puUn suonedigo Jno IN0ge Uonewoul
3JOW 104 'SNILIS [PIIRWI JO ‘UOISSaldxa Japuad
'AINUap! JoPUS3 ‘UOIILIUSLIO |eNX3S ‘UISII0 [euOleU
‘Aljigesip ‘uoidijaJ ‘10jod ‘@l ‘X3S ‘93e JO SISeq
32 U0 21eUIWIIDSIP 10U S0P Jsuel] |IIH j2deyd
"A51104 Umo L ||1H [9deyD pue ‘961 JO 1V SIYSIY
A1) U3 ‘066 L JO 19V S2NIIGeSIQ YIIM SUBdLIRWY
31 Jo suoisiroid ay) Yum adUepIodde U

IA 31111/vay

(skepijoy paziudoda4 UMO | 40} 1dadx3)
Kepli4 — Aepuoln
wd 00:G - We 0g:8
uado aJe s3I0 dANLASIUILIPY

SYNOH 1I1140

USUBYID) o
ISUB.IIYD/UL0D400GIE) °

s|endsoH DNN
/107 4y

SAVA)IIM
11N0A N

SIOTSUBIID :93)ISA3M
8Jo’[jlyjadeydioumoi@iisueiyd :jrews
eeEv/L ' S8r6l6 duoyd

915/2 DN lIH [edeyd
'PeOY 9SNOH [IIA 0069 :SSRIPPY

1ISNVYL T11H 13dVHI

ISUDJ

IIH |30y

AVAldd - AVANOWN

‘(s21q Sulpeojun/3ulpeo|

usaym 1dadxa) eale 3upjied Jo sue| [aAed)

Aue ul sng aya JO U0} Ul puelS JO SUNIXd
J31JE SNQ 31 JO 1UOUJ Ul SSOJD 10U Op 3Se3|d -

"Joop Jeal
3yl y3noJya 1xa asea|d ‘9|qissod Usypp -

"J9144eD PaJNI3S B Ul SN ayl uo 1y3nouq
3q Ajuo Aew (s|ewiue 92IAJ9S-UOU) S19d

'SNQ 2y JOo 1938 01 1ueM NOA 310J3q
%20i|q Jjey e 1noge pJod [eusis ayl |ind -

*J9SN [enpiAipul 3yl Jo Sulieay
3 01 PUNOS 1IWI| 01 SIDIASP DIUOJIIIBD
3ulkeld usym pasn ag 1snw ssuoydpesH -

‘pPaMmo||e 10U
S| S98BJaA3Q 1|0YO0I|E JO SJauleIu0d uado
3uissassod Jo sadelanaq dljoyode supulq -

"DIMO||E 10U 3B SIBUIPIUOD Yulp uadQ -

"DaMOJ|e JOU S| ‘'S91394e31D
DIUOJID3I2 3ulpnpul ‘pup| Aue Jo Supjows -
“BUIALp aJe
A3y1 3[1lym Joiesado sng oyl 12e43SIp 10U 0P
pue UoioW Ul S| 3DIYaA a3 Usym sng ayl
J0O JUOJJ 31 18 3Ul| MO|IRA 33 pulyaq Aeis -

SdiL 9NIAIY

"SUONIPUOD 3SJaApe
3ulinp pawJojul Ae1s 01 JSgIeam-1Us WUl

|adeyDd JO uMmo| woJ) sule Joy dn usis

J0/pue SIOTUSTBUDJOUMOT MMM 1ISIA

‘pa1d9Je 9 Aewl 3unnod

puUe SaWll Pa|NPayYds ‘sapuadIawa Jaylo Jo
SUONIPUOD Jayleam aWwos SulnNp ‘JI9AMOH
"SUONIPUOD JayIeam 3yl JO SSa|pJedal 9dIAIaS
apinold Ajpjes 01 si Adijod spisued] [jiH [odeyd

AJ110d 43IHIVIM INIINFTINI

el

31 1591 UeD NOA JI J01eJado Y3 ¥Se 1UaA
Alunwwod e 1e sng e 9as NoA usym Jo dois
sng doys 93}J0)) eulj0Je) 3y Jeau 193115
Ulp{uel4 1583 U0 Pa1ed0| SI el adndeld v

'SNQ XU ay)
JoJ 1em aseald ||y sidel axig sng ayl y| -
"S9Y1Q pap|oy J0) 1dadxa
'SNQ 9Y1 SpISUl paMO||e 10U aJe saylg -
'9Y1q JNOA JoJ 93Jeyd BJIXa OU S| 2J3yl -
'sdois ysuen
||e e pue uonesado d1gnd Jo sinoy
| 18 ¥DeJ ay) U0 papeo| aq ued saylg -

B4 1UOJ) S1I UO SaYIq
om1 Aued ued snq usued] ||IH [2deyd Aang

SIIVY NI

'pJeOg 01 NOA J0J J3JeS 1l 2yew
PINOM 1 JI SNG 3Y1 [93U 01 Joresado syl %Sy

"J21Sea SulpJeoq a¥ew 01 Sng 3yl Jo 00|} syl

3ulIamo| ‘|9aus 0s|e ued sdwed Yiim sasng
3y 'S92IAsp Alljlgowl/siieyd@aym 3uisn
SJ2WO0ISND J0J ISN[1,use 3SaY] "PaJamo| 3G
11| Jo dwel ayy 1senbal ued suoAuy ‘sduwed
9ABY MOU S9SNQ Sspisuel] [[IH [2deyD Jo 1SoN

NEN (L
ONITIINN ANV SL41T “SdINVY

(1¥Vvd) uonenodsuel|

[eUOIZaY J0J AJoyIny Juowpald ayl pue
3j3uell 10D JOJ UOIeWIOUl SNG SWp el
sopin0Jd DOTISUBI ] ‘BaJe DIAJSS ISUB] ||IH
|adeyD ay1 Jo apISINO 3uljaAeI] 94e NOA J|

EBlE]o)

pajgeus gam JnoA o1 dde syl peojumoq -
‘Aldde

Aew sa1eJ SUI3BSSaW pUe PI1EP PJIEPURIS -

"INOJ O4NI JINIL TV3Y

"W/ [BALLIE
UM DB 93BSSDW 1X91 B 9AI9I3 [|IM NOA -

1X21 3ula1UD Usaym Jagwinu dois JnoA pue

yladeyd, piom a1 usamiaqg adeds e aARST .

LLvLly
01 Jaqwinu doas JnoA pue yjadeyd, 1xa1 0 -

"3|NPayds yoes uo
pa1sl| aJe sJaquinu dols Asy pue palaguinu
aJe sdois sng usued] [jIH [2deyd |V

"uopdAJIp pue
J3113] 9In0J JO Jaqwinu dois sng JnoA apirold
'SNGIXaN 9sN O] "uopewlojul siyl Aejdsip
yoiym sudis aney osje sdois dijjenn -ysiy Auey
"gam Jo 1xa1 ‘auoyd ein noA 01 doas Jejnonued
e J0J DWI [PALLIE PI1BWIISD 9Y) SPUSS

uaya ‘snq e xoeJ1 01 ASojouydal a11||91es

S9SN 1| "S|EALLIE SNQ JO INO YIOMSSDN3 33
el djay 01 pauSISap IAISS B S| SNGIXaN

NOILYINYO4NI SNg JINIL TVIY

"UoIDNJISUOD

10 SIUSAS DIjje] ‘'sapua8iawa ‘Jayieam Aq
pasned sa1n0JaJ pue suondnusip 9J1AJSS
apN|pul 10U Aew Salielaunl Jauueld dil

"e9Je Y1 Ul 3|ge|ieAe

S92IAJ9S Jsued dlignd Jayio pue ysued] [|iH
|odeyD apl 01 PasuU NOA UoReWIOU] U ||B
noA anIg |Im suauue|d ay] ‘[aAes1 01 uejd noA
Aep Jo 3w ay1 pue Uoeunsap JNoA ‘Uoiedo
3unuels JnoA ul adAy 1sn[ THo> SdeWL[30038
3unisiA Ag 4o 810°9[3UPI0S 1e Jsuueld din
ay1 Bunisin Ag 08 noA aJojaq diuy unoA ueid

did1 4NOA NY1d

J9NIML

10%00ga2e4 Jno Sunisin A U0 €€/ 'S8 616
3uljie> Ag paule1qo ag ued Sa2IAJDS Jisuel |

"INOJ O4NI AVAITOH

IIlH [2deyYD U0 uoneWIOJUl 1S918| BY [ "SIUDAD
Alunwwod 01 asuodsal Ul Jo/pue spuewsp
9DIAJDS 193W 01 JB3A 91 INoySnouyl sawn
snolieA e pa1snipe aq os|e Aewl S|aAs| 9J1AUSS

"9AJ SJBIA MON puUe sewisiyd Jaye Aeq ayn
'9A3 seulisuy) ‘Suinidsyuey ] Jaie Aep ‘Aepli
pooo ‘Ae@ “Jf Sury Jaying uiJeln :sAepijoy
SUIMOJ|0) 31 UO (NN pUB N ON) 9DIAJSS
Aepuns 21eJado |jim Asued] [jIH [2deyd

‘Sewsluy) pue Aeq Suiaidsyuey

‘Ae@ Joge ‘Aeq aduspuadapul ‘Aeq [elioWN
‘Ae@ sJeax MaN :SAepljoy Suimo||o) syl

uo 21eJ2do 10U |IM 1ISued] [[IH [2deyd

NOILYINYO4NI AVAIT0H

1ISULIIYD® J9NIM] UO SN MOJ|0 -

TSUBIIgD
7W0Y000SE] 18 %00ga28- U0 SN 317 -

cevL 'S8 616 118D
10 840°|1y[2deydjoumoId@IsueIYd [lews e

7755696616 - 19PIY 73 -

wdog:y ~we 0g:g
(# ss21d) 0067'696'616 - PUNOS PUB }SOT »
Aepwdg--wegqg
EEV/'G8Y'616
- (12pqpaaf puo Suiuund diiy
‘uoiapwiioful [12U3S) IIAIDS JBWOISND) «

SN Ol 13INNOD

)IH [2dey) 1e euljoded YLoN Jo Alsiaaiun
31 pue 0Joguied ‘||iH [2dey) Jo SJ0SIA
pue SIUBPIS3J 31 01 SIDIAISS Jisueieled
pUe 21N0J PaxXI) 3|qeI|24 PUR JUDIUSAUOD
‘ajes Suipinold ao1Au9s uoneodsuen
d1jgnd 33Y4-3¥v4 e sl usued] [iH [pdeyd

1noav





